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1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

2b_MemView24.lha
BeerMon043C.dms
CopColEdV12.1lha
copdis210.1lha
DMonl86.1lha
GhostRiderV19. lha
gigamon.lha
hardmon.lha
hart.lha
HunkFunk.lha
ListCop.lha
ListScanner.lha
MeMonl_1.1lha
mon.lzh
monl65.lha
ninfo.lha
romcrackll
scusee.lha
Scypmonl_8
stackmonl3
StackWatch.
.0
StructReader. lha

.1lha

.1lha
.1lha
lha
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dev/moni
dev/moni
dev/moni
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dev/moni
dev/moni
dev/moni
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dev/moni
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dev/moni

Size Age Description

18K
336K
47K
4K
43K
123K
13K
13K
25K
8K
11K
K
13K
23K
55K
26K
9K
18K
71K
K
21K

10K

39«Small memory viewer

)

help

227«BeerMon V0.43 Special Console Edition !!!
157+xprofessional copperlisteditor

174+«Warlock’s last

(?)

Copper Disassembler

179%68xxx Monitor+Disassembler+Debuger V1.86

131xNew Amiga monitor. Version 1.9.
75xHardware monitor system
73xHardware monitor system

203xSuperb system monitor

All Amigas.

333xDisassemble any given AmigaDOS hunk file

176*Copperlist disassembler,

some AGA features

461l«Displays all the Exec lists. V1.0
175xBase converter and mem. monitor

232xAssembly language monitor
147+«Machine language monitor/debugger,
252xDisassembler for mem,

Bblocks

v1.65
etc.

24%x01d monitor program reworked, vl.1l.
16xView any scsi-device commands
l165xMachine-language monitor with many features

131+«Monitors stack use of running

tasks

302«Monitors stack of selected task/process. V1

29«Shows C-Includes in user—friendly Way
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